Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( prvo kolo)
Subotica, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 26
11/13/2020 - 13:41

Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Kadetkinje
Startna lista

Grupalodl
3 COVIC, Milica
4 ZDRNJA, Teodora
5 VUKOVOJAC, Marija
6 MARTIC, Ena

G.R.

08
08
07
08

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka

3:23.71
2:51.85
2:56.78
3:29.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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